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Parcours A Bahnlange: 9450 m.

. THEISS Robert

. PASQUASY Fabien

. LENGES Guido

. CREFCOEUR Philippe
. VLIEGEN Eric

. SOUWEINE Gérald

. MARCHAL Pierre

. PASQUASY Jean-Claude
. BERNARD Christophe
. HENNES Michael

. SCHWALL Klaus

. PIQUERAY Guy

. KUPPER Astrid

. SCHERPEREEL Thierry
. MOSSOUX Patrick

. CARRYN Hans

. HILL Jeremy

. JAMAR Roland

. CAFFALL Clive

. SIMONIS Didier

. KESSEL Daniel

Parcours B Bahnlange: 7100 m.

. BASTIN Hubert

. HANSEN Eric

. GREGOIRE Alain

. BREDO Jean-Thomas
. MICHAELI Marco

. LOO lJiirgen

. CORNELY Olivier

—

[S—

SEBA Gautier
DEBEHOGNE Jean-Nogl
BONIVER Benoit
JIMENEZ Jean-Claude
CHATELAIN Nicolas

KRIER Jean-Frangois

. GENTEN Alain
. KEHOE Stephen
. ARENS Daniel

EICHER Heinrich

. VANDERMEULEN Muriel
. KOHNEN Erwin

. DICKER Emilie

. TOUSSAINT Denis

. FRANCHIMONT Bernard
. HILGER-SCHUTZ Jérome
. MERTES Alain

. KAUT Ludwig

. STUMP Patrick

. FELDGEN Ferdinand

. CRAVATTE Benoit

. VANDERMEULEN Bruno
. REINARTZ Alfred

. THEISSEN Guido

. MARAITE Karl

. GUIOT Thierry

. MARAITE Achim

. NIESSEN Siegfried

. MERTES Marcel

. PIQUERAY Bernard

. HILGERS Oswald

. RENNOTTE Georges

. CASTIGLIONE Valerio

. VAN DER CRUYS Jean-Pierre
. CHATELAIN Guy

SCHWALL Karl
GENTEN Patrick
PALM Raymond
GIAUX Eric
HERTEL Stefan

16. 02. 1997
Schoppen

N.S.V. Amel
Hainaut O.C.
N.S.V. Amel
A.S.UB.
N.S.V. Amel
A.S.UB.
C.O. Liege
Hainaut O.C.
A.S.U.B.
N.S.V. Amel
O.L.V. Eifel
Hermathenae
N.S.V. Amel
O.L.V. Eifel
C.O. Pégase
O.L.V. Eifel
A.S.U.B.
N.S.V. Amel
A.S.U.B.
O.L.V. Eifel
O.L.V. Eifel
C.O. Liege
A.S.U.B.
O.L.V. Eifel
A.S.U.B.
Hermathenae

ARDOC St.Vith
ARDOC St.Vith
C.O. Pégase
O.L.V. Eifel
ARDOC St.Vith
ARDOC St.Vith
N.S.V. Amel
A.S.U.B.

N.S.V. Amel
A.S.U.B.
ARDOC St.Vith
ARDOC St.Vith
C.O. Liege
ARDOC St.Vith
A.S.UB.
Hermathenae
C.O. Liege
ARDOC St.Vith
N.S.V. Amel
ARDOC St.Vith
ARDOC St.Vith
ARDOC St.Vith
O.L.V. Eifel
C.O. Liege
O.L.V. Eifel
N.S.V. Amel
N.S.V. Amel
B.A.B.A.
N.S.V. Amel
Hansa Simmerath
N.S.V. Amel
Hermathenae
ARDOC St.Vith
Hermathenae
ARDOC St.Vith
A.S.U.B.
Hermathenae
O.L.V. Eifel
N.S.V. Amel
N.S.V. Amel
C.O. Pégase
A.S.U.B.

H21
H-20
H21
H21
H-20
H21
H40
HA45
H-20
H21
H-16
H35
D21
H21
H35
H35
H40
H21
H35
H21
H35
H-18
H35
H21
H35
H-18

H45
H21
H21
H45
H21
H21
H-20
H-16
H21
H21
H21
H50
D-18
H40
D-18
H45
H21
H21
H21
H45
H-20
H45
H21
H40
HA45
H35
HA45
H45
H-16
H55
H35
H35
H40
H50
H21
H55
HA45
H40
H21
H-16
H35
H40

Steigung: 235m.

0:53:45
0:55:30
0:55:50
0:58:22
1:00:35
1:02:28
1:02:51
1:05:56
1:06:19
1:07:06
1:09:57
1:10:12
1:16:02
1:19:40
1:23:52
1:25:53
1:28:59
1:31:44
1:38:36
1:38:49
1:53:21

Regionaler OL

541"
5'52"
5'54"
6'11"
6'25"
6'37"
6'39"
6'59"
701"
706"
724"
726"
8'03"
826"
8'52"
9'05"
925"
9'42"
10726"
1027"
12'00"

nicht klassiert
disqualifiziert
disqualifiziert
disqualifiziert
disqualifiziert

Steigung: 215m.

0:51:32
0:52:45
0:53:59
0:55:42
0:59:33
1:00:16
1:00:42
1:01:36
1:04:31
1:05:26
1:05:40
1:05:40
1:06:55
1:08:24
1:09:00
1:10:30
1:10:47
1:10:48
1:11:08
1:11:19
1:11:30
1:11:41
1:11:46
1:13:06
1:14:11
1:14:30
1:15:34
1:15:47
1:16:14
1:17:52
1:18:14
1:22:11
1:22:14
1:24:55
1:24:57
1:29:07
1:47:58

715"
726"
736"
751"
823"
829"
8'33"
841"
9'05"
9'13"
9'15"
9'15"
925"
9'38"
9'43"
9'56"
9'58"
9'58"
10'01"
10'03"
10'04"
10'06"
10'06"
10'18"
1027"
10'30"
10'39"
10'40"
10'44"
10'58"
11'o1"
11'35"
11'35"
11'58"
11'58"
12'33"
15'12"

disqualifiziert
disqualifiziert
disqualifiziert
disqualifiziert
disqualifiziert

Parcours C Bahnlange: 4950 m.

Parcours D Bahnléange: 3500 m.

. MACKELS Hermann O.L.V. Eifel

. VANDERMEULEN Severine C.O. Liege

. HAACK Heribert SK Priim

. METTLEN Colin N.S.V. Amel
WEYNAND Helmut O.L.V. Eifel

. GENTEN Albin N.S.V. Amel

. BASTAGNE Jacques ARDOC St.Vith

. OFFERMAN Engelbert O.L.V. Eifel

. HILGERS Daniel ARDOC St.Vith

. HAMMES Christophe N.S.V. Amel

. BASTIN Christian ARDOC St.Vith

. PEARSON John A.S.UB.

. SCHNEIDER Willy O.L.V. Eifel

. CLISSEN Valérie C.O. Liege

. PETERS Birgit N.S.V. Amel

. TOUSSAINT Hélene Hermathenae

. WARNIMONT Albert Hermathenae

. LUXEN André Balise 10

. HAMMES Ronny N.S.V. Amel

. BASTIN Véronique ARDOC St.Vith

. HANZEN Francois C.O. Liege

. BAYIJean O.L.V. Eifel

. LUXEN Josette Balise 10

. WEINBERG Danny N.S.V. Amel

. CHATELAIN-NANOUX Frangoise ~Hermathenae

. VANDERMEULEN Bernadette C.O. Liege

. PIQUERAY Joseph Hermathenae

. BRAUN Wolfram Hansa Simmerath

. TOUSSAINT Florence Hermathenae

. SEBA-PONCELET Agnes  C.O. Liege

. GENTEN Thérese N.S.V. Amel

. HERBRAND Klemens ARDOC St.Vith

. REINERTZ Ewald O.L.V. Eifel

. HANZEN Philippe C.O. Liege

. GOIRE Véronique A.S.U.B.

. EVRARD Michel O.L.V. Eifel

. CRUTZEN Brigitte Hermathenae

. LIEUTENANT Jean-Pierre ~ A.S.U.B.

. TOUSSAINT Béatrice Hermathenae
VLIEGEN Elisabeth N.S.V. Amel

. VANDERMEULEN Cédric C.O. Liege

. AMERIICKX Christophe A.S.U.B.

. DE LONGUEVILLE Béatrice A.S.U.B.

. MARAITE Andréa N.S.V. Amel

. MARCHAL Patricia C.O. Liege

. ADAMS André N.S.V. Amel

. HANZEN Benoit C.O. Liege

. TONNEAU Corentin O.L.V. Eifel

. TONNEAU Frangois O.L.V. Eifel

. SCHMATZ Sonia Individuell

. MATHONET Isabelle Individuell

. BASTIN Maria Individuell

. RENARD Christophe Hermathenae

. ZIMMERMANN Caroline  Individuell

. HILGERS Melanie ARDOC St.Vith

. HILGERS Renate ARDOC St.Vith
VISE Yannick Individuell
CHAUVEHEID Manon Hermathenae

Teilnahme - participation :

N.S.V. Amel 25
ARDOC St.Vith 20
O.L.V. Eifel 19
A.S.U.B. 17
Hermathenae 15
C.O. Liege 14
Individuell 5
C.0. Pégase 3
Balise 10 2
Hainaut O.C. 2
Hansa Simmerath 2
B.A.B.A. 1
SK Priim 1
Total : 126

H55
D-16
H40
H-14
H50
HS55
H21
H60
H-12
H-16
H-14
HS55
H55
D-20
D21
D-14
H60
H60
H40
D-20
H-14
H55
D60
D40
D45
D40
H65
HS55
D-16
D45
D55
H65
H60
H40
D21
H60
D40
HS55
D40
D45

H-14
H21

D21

D-12
D35

H45

H-12
H-10
H-10
TRA
TRA
TRA
H-10
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
D50

Steigung: 110m.

0:38:38
0:39:52
0:41:21
0:41:23
0:41:32
0:41:50
0:42:57
0:43:03
0:43:31
0:43:54
0:44:48
0:45:28
0:45:38
0:47:46
0:47:48
0:48:16
0:50:47
0:51:23
0:53:12
0:53:28
0:53:33
0:54:44
0:56:59
0:57:07
0:57:17
0:57:41
0:58:16
0:58:28
0:59:46
1:01:31
1:02:05
1:02:09
1:03:03
1:08:23
1:09:17
1:10:38
1:10:49
1:16:08
1:21:21

748"
803"
821"
822"
§23"
827"
g41"
g42"
847"
852"
903"
911"
913"
939"
939"
945"
1016"
1023"
1045"
1048"
1049"
11'03"
131"
132"
1134
139"
146"
149"
1204
1226"
1233
1233"
1244
1349"
1400
1416"
1418"
1523"
1626"

disqualifiziert

Steigung: 40 m.

0:29:52
0:31:43
0:36:07
0:40:57
0:41:45
0:50:43
0:55:17
0:56:48
0:57:44
1:00:44
1:00:46
1:00:51
1:02:51
1:33:46
1:56:23
1:56:32

8'32"
9'04"
10'19"
11'42"
11'56"
1429"
15'48"
16'14"
16'30"
1721"
1722"
1723"
17'57"
26'47"
33'15"
33'18"

disqualifiziert
disqualifiziert



